—_

© © N o A W N

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

Position Other Positions Held
Department Director
Program Manager

Program Manager

Program Coordinator
Program Manager

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Senior Management Analyst
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Asoc Management Analyst
Asoc Economist

Asoc Management Analyst
Program Manager

Program Coordinator
Assistant Economist

Clerical Assistant 2

Word Processing Operations

Management Trainee

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management
Debt Management

Total Wages

$202,845
$130,420
$124,903
$119,645
$111,350
$102,252
$94,173
$86,371
$84,763
$78,910
$76,746
$69,509
$67,927
$60,249
$57,259
$46,918
$43,333
$39,842
$32,936
$16,112



