	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Director		San Diego	Debt Management	\$202,845
2.	Program Manager		San Diego	Debt Management	\$130,420
3.	Program Manager		San Diego	Debt Management	\$124,903
4.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Debt Management	\$119,645
5.	Program Manager		San Diego	Debt Management	\$111,350
6.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Debt Management	\$102,252
7.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Debt Management	\$94,173
8.	Senior Management Analyst		San Diego	Debt Management	\$86,371
9.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Debt Management	\$84,763
10.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Debt Management	\$78,910
11.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Debt Management	\$76,746
12.	Asoc Management Analyst		San Diego	Debt Management	\$69,509
13.	Asoc Economist		San Diego	Debt Management	\$67,927
14.	Asoc Management Analyst		San Diego	Debt Management	\$60,249
15.	Program Manager		San Diego	Debt Management	\$57,259
16.	Program Coordinator		San Diego	Debt Management	\$46,918
17.	Assistant Economist		San Diego	Debt Management	\$43,333
18.	Clerical Assistant 2		San Diego	Debt Management	\$39,842
19.	Word Processing Operations		San Diego	Debt Management	\$32,936
20.	Management Trainee		San Diego	Debt Management	\$16,112